In subsection (a)(1)(ii) and (iv) of this section, the references to "local" commissions and "local" units are substituted for the former references to "county and city" commissions and "agencies of ... county and municipal governments" for brevity.

In subsection (a)(1)(iv) of this section, the reference to "units" is substituted for the former reference to "agencies" for consistency throughout this article. See General Revisor's Note to article.

In subsection (a)(2) of this section, the reference to the "local entities described in paragraph (1) of this subsection" is substituted for the former reference to "these local groups" for clarity and consistency.

In subsection (b)(1) of this section, the phrase "information relating to" economic opportunity is substituted for the former phrase "pertinent information" for clarity.

Also in subsection (b)(1) of this section, the reference to "units" is substituted for the former reference to "departments and agencies" for consistency with terminology used throughout this article. See General Revisor's Note to article.

Also in subsection (b)(1) of this section, the former reference to "data" is deleted as included in the reference to "information".

In subsection (b)(2) of this section, the reference to information "to further" economic opportunity programs is substituted for the former reference to information "in the interest of" economic opportunity programs for clarity.

In subsection (c)(1) and (2) of this section, the former references to "mak[ing]" contracts are deleted as included in the references to "enter[ing] into" contracts.

In subsection (c)(1) of this section, the phrase "[c]onsistent with this subtitle and other applicable laws" is substituted for the former phrase "not inconsistent with this or other acts" for clarity.

Also in subsection (c)(1) of this section, the former reference to acting "[i]n the performance of its duties" is deleted as implicit in the authority of the Administration.

In subsection (c)(2) of this section, the reference to a "unit" is substituted for the former reference to "boards, commission, [and] agencies" for consistency throughout this article. See General Revisor's Note to article.

Also in subsection (c)(2) of this section, the former reference to entering into a contract "upon such terms as may be eventually agreed upon" is deleted as an implicit element of the formation of a contract.

Also in subsection (c)(2) of this section, the former reference to "pay[ing] the cost thereof out of funds which may be appropriated to the